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	Group Discussion on Mindfulness 

	

	Introduction to Mindful Wellness Curriculum 

	

	Activity: Glass of Water  (in Mindful Living lesson)

	

	Research on Mindfulness

	

	Mindful Practice: Three Senses (in Introduction to Mindfulness lesson)

	

	The Value of Personal Practice for Mindfulness 

	

	Mindful Practice: Breathing  (in Mindful Breathing lesson)

	

	About Mindful Wellness Curriculum

	

	Mindful Practice: Mindful Eating (in Mindful Eating lesson)

	

	LUNCH

	

	Mindful Practice: Body Scan (in Mindful Foundations lesson) 

	

	Opportunities for Professional Development - and Personal Practice

	

	Questions

	

	Mindful Practice: (surprise activity) 

	

	Evaluations for Mindful Wellness and discussion on future ideas

	

	Evaluation for Mindful Wellness training day 

	

	Mindful Practice: Three Senses (in Introduction to Mindfulness lesson)

	

	Safe Travels Home
	



Today’s presenters: 
Shannon Carter		carter.413@osu.edu 		Fairfield
Marie Economos	economos.2@osu.edu		Trumbull
Kathy Tutt		tutt.19@osu.edu		Clark
Melinda Hill		hill.14@osu.edu 		Wayne 
Pat Holmes		holmes.86@osu.edu		Montgomery
Chris Kendle		kendle.4@osu.edu		Tuscarawas 
Patrice Powers-Barker	powers-barker.1@osu.edu 	Lucas

Thanks to Stacey Baker for helping arrange the day and (retired) Terri Worthington for co-authoring the curriculum
